Molded positioning pod incorporated into a bean bag base

school and clinical environments.
by drive

to maintain proper postural alignment. Ideal for use in home, ’n P e
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* Whale Blue and Jellyfish Purple available in size Large and Extra Large P Pods only.



Accessories

Activity Frame

For use during play therapy. Allows child to participate in
stimulating play while positioned in the P Pod. (Toys not

included)
Medium
For Use With S/M/L/XL
Overall Width 30.25”
Overall Length 15.75" - 34.75"
Overall Height 46" - 59”

Foot Bolster
Adjustable secure foot support.

Freestanding Tray

Provides a stable surface for work and play. Height and
angle adjustable.

Medium Large
For Use With S/M L/ XL
Tray Width 25" 29.25"
Tray Depth 23558 27.25"
Overall Height 12.25" - 327 30" - 39.5"

Lap Tray
Beanbag underside to stabilize during use.
Medium
For Use With S/M/L/XL
Tray Width 20.5"
Tray Depth 15.25”

Mobility Base

Fits through standard door way. Cushioned handles, front
locking casters and foot operated brake. Compatible with
most patient lifts. (For Indoor Use Only)

Medium Large
For Use With S M/ L/ XL
Weight Capacity 165 Ib 220 Ib
Overall Width 26.75" 26.75"
Overall Length 44" 48.25"
Overall Height 42" 427

Lateral Bolsters
Reduce width for increased support.

Contoured Chest Harness
For additional upper body control.



Safety Information

Children with challenging behavioral problems or severe involuntary movement

may not be suitable for the P Pod due to such excessive body movement

posing the risk of severe imbalance during use. A careful risk assessment with a
healthcare professional is highly recommended.

Measurements for P Pod

Always keep the tape measure
straight across the body.

Do not wrap the tape measure
around the body.

Hip Width

Measure from outside of the hips to the
outside of the hips at the widest point.

Axilla Height

Position the leg at a right angle.
Measure from the rear of the buttock to
the armpit.

Trunk Width

Measure across the chest from armpit to

armpit at the widest point.

Shoulder Height / Head Height

Position the leg at a right angle. Measure
from the bottom of the rear of the buttock
to the top of the shoulder for shoulder
height; to the top of the head for head

height.

MODEL NUMBER
Product Size
Upholstery

Hip Width

Trunk Width
Seat Depth
Axilla Height
Shoulder Height
Head Height

APP-2000Ss
Small
MP/PB
10.25"

10"

n.s"

n.5"

16.5"

22"

APP-3000M
Medium
MP/PB
12.25"

10.5"

13"

12.5"

17.25"

24.5"

Seat Depth

Position the leg at a right angle.

Measure from the buttock to the back

of the knee.

Knee-to-Heel Height

Bend the hip and knee at a right angle.
Measure from the back of the knee to

the bottom of the heel.

APP-4000L
Large
MP/WB/3IP
14.25"

12.5"

13.75"

15"

20"

26"

APP-5000XL
Extra Large
MP/WB/3IP
16.5"

13.5"

17"

16.5"

21.75"

28.75"




